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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
~ Reg No: 1994/004226/07,
. VatNo:4670144973

Bu'ien

Tops Rwerbend 46202

Loeirie Heights Mall

Main Road
Gonubie 5257

Requested Date:

ttem number

101456
150500
500304
500109
500341

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

- 2025-01-08

Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 12.5833

. Fiznef Trading 13 cc

@Stﬁiﬂé? PO:

 Deseription.

Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 11.3333

Mumm Olympe Demi Sec (NO SBC) 6x750m| 12.5% 50.6667
Mumm Grand Cordon (NO SBC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.4167
Mumm Grand Cordon Rose in SBC 6x750ml 12.5% 51.0000

Citibank ZAR
******6023
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SOUTH AFRICA vvvvvvcvvveinrsss . -

T a
Tax Invoice
) Cmslgnee. .
Tops Rwerbend 46202
Loeirie Heights Mall
Main Road
Gonubie 5257
Buyer's VAT: 4010260406
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Frezer

4.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
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Currency:

Unit Selling Price

382.10
546.38
760.17
627.81
734.86

Name:

Signature:

Date:

. 1535527

(101

Déé‘ﬁix:m |
Date: ' 2025-01-14
Customer: | 64058
Branch /Plant:  SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1402996 SO
Ltquq;_l.iceﬂse‘ ECP/00305
- 15 Days from
Payment‘rerm. : ( stater:;ent 1.0%
mscount 5 VAT T;_;:t'ai Aryféunt
-12.58 221.71 1,478.06
-11.33 80.26 535.05
-50.67 319.28 2,128.51
-50.42 259.83 1,732.18
-51.00 102.58 ~ 683.86
fotal_\fk‘l‘ _ Tut_-aiimludiﬁg’_ :
" 9g3ee  7,54131
copTotal 7,465.90

Received in good order on behalf of customer




