

17/01



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Fiznef Trading 13 cc
Tops Riverbend 46202
Loeirre Heights Mall
Main Road
Gonubie 5257

Consignee:
Tops Riverbend 46202
Loeirre Heights Mall
Main Road
Gonubie 5257

Doc No: 1535527
Date: 2025-01-14
Customer: 64058
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1402996 SO
Liquor License: ECP/00305

Buyer's VAT: 4010260406

Requested Date: 2025-01-08

Customer PO: 08

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101456	Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 12.5833	EA	4.00	382.10	-12.58	221.71	1,478.06
150500	Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 11.3333	EA	1.00	546.38	-11.33	80.26	535.05
500304	Mumm Olympe Demi Sec (NO SBC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.6667	EA	3.00	760.17	-50.67	319.28	2,128.51
500109	Mumm Grand Cordon (NO SBC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.4167	EA	3.00	627.81	-50.42	259.83	1,732.18
500341	Mumm Grand Cordon Rose in SBC 6x750ml 12.5% 51.0000	EA	1.00	734.86	-51.00	102.58	683.86
						Total VAT	Total Including
						983.66	7,541.31
						COD Total	7,465.90

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA

RIVERBEND TOPS
TOPS A/C NO. 46202
GOODS RECEIVED BY: (NAME)
SIGNATURE: [Signature]
DATE: 16/01/2025 GRV NO:
IN THE EVENT OF QUERIES OUR CLAIM NOS
REFER/S



Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____